
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

 

 NORTH CENTRAL NEW MEXICO 

ADMINISTRATION AND FINANCE 
Monica Abeita   Executive Director   505-356-9588    monicaa@ncnmedd.com  
Rebecca Salazar  Executive Assistant    505-356-9299           rebeccas@ncnmedd.com  
Bernadette Segobia-Abeyta       Finance Director            505-609-9439    bernadettes@ncnmedd.com  
Lawrence Gutierrez  Accounting Specialist   505-356-9791    lawrenceg@ncnmedd.com  
Jenae Morales   Accounting Specialist    505-310-3501    jenaem@ncnmedd.com  
Penelope Perryman  Resource Development Specialist 505-391-9230    penelopep@ncnmedd.com  
  
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
Christopher Madrid  Community Development Director  505-920-9257    chrism@ncnmedd.com   
Felicity Fonseca               Community Development Planner     505-356-9098    felicityf@ncnmedd.com  
Paul Sittig   Transportation Planner   505-356-9694    pauls@ncnmedd.com  
Kyla Danforth   Transportation Intern   505-356-9600    kylad@ncnmedd.com  
Vacant                         Disaster Recovery Coordinator    
Eric Renz-Whitmore  Disaster Recovery Coordinator  505-716-5580    ericrw@ncnmedd.com  
Aidan O’Hara    VISTA Volunteer   505-930-4984    aidano@ncnmedd.com  
   
NON-METRO AREA AGENCY ON AGING (NMAAA), SANTA FE OFFICE 
Vacant                            Area Agency on Aging Director   
Vacant    Budget Specialist   
Elizabeth Reynolds                    Special Projects Coordinator  505-787-3774   elizabethr@ncnmedd.com  
Constance Rudnicki  Nutritionist    505-310-2384   constancer@ncnmedd.com  
Deidre Gallegos  Provider Specialist    505-356-9402  dsandoval@ncnmedd.com  
Vacant    Provider Specialist             
Laura Martinez   Provider Specialist    505-716-5249  lauram@ncnmedd.com  
Ronlarry Rodriguez  Provider Specialist      505-787-3356  ronlarryr@ncnmedd.com  
Darlene Gonzales  Provider Specialist    505-609-9628  darleneg@ncnmedd.com  
Stephen Hogan   Transportation Coordinator  505-356-9600  stephenh@ncnmedd.com 
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Sally Ko   Case Manager    505-391-9231  sallyko@ncnmedd.com 
 NON-METRO AREA AGENCY ON AGING (NMAAA), LAS CRUCES OFFICE  
Vacant    Provider Specialist      
 
NON-METRO AREA AGENCY ON AGING (NMAAA), TUCUMCARI DATA CENTER  
 
Nancy Arias-Macias  AAA Assistant Director  505-356-9521   nancyam@ncnmedd.com  
Joe Rey    Data Center Manager   575-282-4089      jrey@ncnmedd.com  
Davida Salas   Consumer Coordinator   575-282-3613  dsalas@ncnmedd.com  
Vacant    Consumer Coordinator    
Sandy Banuelos  Consumer Coordinator   575-282-0381  sandyb@ncnmedd.com  
Samantha Hyslop  Consumer Coordinator   575-282-6052  samanthah@ncnmedd.com  
Monica Reyes   Consumer Coordinator   575-282-5112  monicar@ncnmedd.com  
Jean Taylor   Consumer Coordinator   575-282-0448  jeant@ncnmedd.com  
Vacant    Consumer Coordinator     
Raquel Martinez  Consumer Coordinator   575-282-5520  raquelm@ncnmedd.com  
Lynette Walker   Consumer Coordinator   575-282-7195  lynettew@ncnmedd.com   
Samantha Dickerson  Consumer Coordinator   575-282-6123  sdickerson@ncnmedd.com  
Karie Rodriguez  Consumer Coordinator   575-282-8930  krodriguez@ncnmedd.com  
L.A. Hawkins    Service Scan Technician  575-612-1225  lahawkins@ncnmedd.com 
 


